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skok do diaľky Juniorky - Finále 02 15.05.2019 10:00

SČ Výkon
Meno
Klub

  

official

 Body 3.1. 5.4. 6.2.

Hanuliaková Petra
 

Slávia šport. gymnázium Trenčín 
4760
0,80

476
0,80 m/s

1
02

Šišoláková Lucia
 

Slávia šport. gymnázium Trenčín 
4130
0,30

413
0,30 m/s

2
02

Celkom 2 atlétov/atletiek
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